
2021-2022 Faculty Grievance (607) and Non-Reappointment Review (604) Committee Roster
https://policies.ncsu.edu/policy/pol-05-25-01/ * Elected term of service is two years.

Composition of Committee: NCSU POL 05.25.01 Faculty Grievance and Non-Reappointment Review Policy
Procedures of Committee: NCSU REG 05.25.04 Faculty Grievance and Non-Reappointment Review
College Name Name Position Title Seat Type Term Serving Term Period Campus Address/Phone Email Address
Design 
Industrial Design

Brian Laffitte Faculty Associate Professor Open Rank Seat 1st 2021-2023 Campus Box 7701 bryan_laffitte@ncsu.edu

Design
Architecture

Thomas Barrie Faculty Professor Tenured 1st 2021-2023 Campus Box 7701 tom_barrie@ncsu.edu

Agriculture and Life Sciences 
Crop and Soil Science

David Crouse Faculty Professor Tenured 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 7620 crouse@ncsu.edu

Agriculture and Life Sciences
Agricultural and Human Sciences

Travis Park Faculty Associate Professor Open Rank Seat 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 7607
N/A

tdpark@ncsu.edu

Education
TELS

Cathy Crossland Faculty Professor  Tenured 2nd 2020-2022 Campus Box 7801 cathy_crossland@ncsu.edu

Education
TELS

Sarah Carrier Faculty Professor Open Rank Seat 2nd 2020-2022 Campus Box 7801 sjcarrie@ncsu.edu

Engineering 
Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering

Tiegang Fang Faculty Professor  Tenured 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 7910 tfang2@ncsu.edu

Engineering
Industrial & Systems

Chang Nam Faculty Professor Open Rank Seat 1st 2021-2023 Campus Box 7906 csnam@ncsu.edu

General Constituency
Business, Education, and Data Literacy

Shaun Bennett Librarian Research Librarian Open Rank 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 7111 sbennet@ncsu.edu

General Constituency
Textiles & Engineering Research

Greg Tourino Librarian Lead Librarian Open Rank 1sr 2021-2023 Campus Box 7111 kgtourin@ncsu.edu

Humanities and Social Sciences
Social Work

Sontina Barnes Faculty Professor Open Rank Seat 1st 2021-2023 Campus Box 7639 ssbarnes@ncsu.edu

Humanities and Social Sciences
Foreign Language and Literatures

Scott Despain Faculty Associate Professor Tenured 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 8106 despain@ncsu.edu

Natural Resources
Forestry and Environmental Resources

Robert Scheller Faculty  Professor Tenured 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 7106 rschell@ncsu.edu

Natural Resources
Forestry and Environmental Resources

Chris DePerno Faculty Professor Tenured 1st 2021-2023 Campus Box 8008 chris_deperno@ncsu.edu

Poole College of Management
Marketing and Innovation

Jon Bohlmann Faculty Professor Tenured 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 7229 jdbohlma@ncsu.edu

Poole College of Management
Accounting, Jenkins Grad. School of Mgt

Scott Showalter Faculty Professor of Practice Open Rank Seat 1st 2021-2023 Campus Box 8113 scott_showalter@ncsu.edu

Sciences
Physics

Robert Golub Faculty Professor  Tenured 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 8202 rgolub@ncsu.edu

Sciences
Marine, Earth & Atmospheric Sciences

David Genereux Faculty Professor Open Rank Seat 1st 2021-2023 Campus Box 8203 genereux@ncsu.edu

Wilson College of Textiles
Textile and Apparel, Technology and Mgt

Karen Leonas Faculty Professor Tenured 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 8301 kleonas@ncsu.edu

Wilson College of Textiles VACANT

University College
Health and Exercise

Renee Harrington Faculty Lecturer Open Rank 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 8111 rnharrin@ncsu.edu

University College
Music

Nathan Leaf Faculty Teaching Associate Professor Open Rank 2nd 2021-2023 Campus Box 7311 njleaf@ncsu.edu

Veterinary Medicine VACANT

Veterinary Medicine VACANT

https://policies.ncsu.edu/policy/pol-05-25-01/
mailto:bryan_laffitte@ncsu.edu
mailto:tom_barrie@ncsu.edu
mailto:crouse@ncsu.edu
mailto:tdpark@ncsu.edu
mailto:cathy_crossland@ncsu.edu
mailto:sjcarrie@ncsu.edu
mailto:tfang2@ncsu.edu
mailto:csnam@ncsu.edu
mailto:sbennet@ncsu.edu
mailto:kgtourin@ncsu.edu
mailto:ssbarnes@ncsu.edu
mailto:despain@ncsu.edu
mailto:rschell@ncsu.edu
mailto:chris_deperno@ncsu.edu
mailto:jdbohlma@ncsu.edu
mailto:scott_showalter@ncsu.edu
mailto:rgolub@ncsu.edu
mailto:genereux@ncsu.edu
mailto:kleonas@ncsu.edu
mailto:rnharrin@ncsu.edu
mailto:njleaf@ncsu.edu

	Sheet1

